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*WYNIKI PO KOREKCIE FAIR-PLAY

IMIE

PIOTR
MATEUSZ
PIOTR
ADAM
PIOTR
REMIGIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
DANIEL
LUCJAN
ADRIAN
ANNA
SARA
ROBERT
ANDRZEJ
MARCIN
RAFAL
MARCIN
DARIUSZ
TOMASZ
DANIEL
ANNA
BARTLOMIEJ
PIOTR
SYLWIA
MAREK
ANNA
MAREK
WOJCIECH
GRZEGORZ
MICHAL
FILIP
TOMASZ
JANUSZ
JOANNA
MAGDA
LtUKASZ
MALGORZATA
TADEUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
DARIA
MAREK
MARTA
EWELINA
TOMASZ
MONIKA
ZDZISLAW

Data: 06.04.2019

NAZWISKO

MACHON
ZENER
ROGOWSKI
MOLENDA
MAZIJ
PRZYTULSKI
ZAK
RACZKOWSKA
ZDOBYLAK
SCIUBIDLO
NIEDZWIECKA
GOSCIEWICZ
KAPIEC
JACHIEWICZ
KOZLIK
KRASNIEWSKI
CHOBOT
OPAJDOWSKI
SLEDZ
RODALOWSKI
MYDLOWSKA
PATER
GALUSZKA
KASPERSKA
WARCHALA
PAWLIKOWSKA
MADEJ

SAS

BOZEK
MAREK
SMIEINSKI
NOWAK
RACZKOWSKI
KRUTELSKA
RACZKOWSKA
OSINSKI

SWIATLOCI-SZYDELKO

LISOWSKI
KOZLIK

TKACZYSZYN-KALUZNA

TRZCINKA
KOWALCZYK
MAZUREK
RZASA
BOTKIEWICZ
AUGUSTYN

NR PLEC

101
72
85
53
89
54
61
93
59
95
128
55
78
62
73
56
52
88
84
96
99
74
87
94
63
57
51
100
70
86
92
80
71
98
91
60
79
102
76
67
58
97
77
82
64
66
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X Bieg Boréw Dolnoslaskich

Miejsce: Chocianéw

KLUB

MSPORT LUBIN

KB ZDYSZAAANI
KGHM ZG RUN

ZDYSZAAANI CHOCIANOW
KGHM 2G RUN

MSPORT RCS TEAM LUBIN
ABY DO METY
TEAM LUBIN RUNNERS

KGHM ZG RUN

KGHM ZWR RUN
RUNATTACK

TEAM DRACZYNSKI
RUNATTACK

KGHM ZG RUN
PRO-RUN WROCLAW
MADEJ zBOJ

MSPORT LUBIN
KGHM ZG RUN

KB ZDYSZAAANI CHOCIANOW

ABY DO METY

KLUB PSICH ZAPRZEGOW SFORA

ZDYSZAAANI CHOCIANOW

ROZBIEGANI CHOJNOW

ABY DO METY
KB ZDYSZAAANI

KGHM ZG RUN
KGHM
Stronalz2

KAT/WIEK MSC/ KAT
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Dystans: ok. 8 km
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CZAS

00:30:59
00:31:59
00:32:38
00:32:45
00:33:15
00:34:11
00:34:35
00:34:45
00:35:11
00:35:26
00:35:33
00:36:04
00:36:37
00:36:53
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:23
00:37:30
00:37:34
00:38:02
00:38:34
00:38:45
00:39:44
00:39:49
00:39:59
00:40:02
00:40:40
00:40:50
00:41:23
00:41:58
00:42:10
00:42:17
00:42:59
00:43:12
00:43:28
00:43:31
00:43:59
00:44:06
00:44:22
00:44:27
00:44:40
00:46:12
00:47:17
00:47:48
00:48:18
00:48:18

CZAS NETTO

00:30:59
00:31:59
00:32:38
00:32:45
00:33:12
00:34:11
00:34:34
00:34:44
00:35:11
00:35:23
00:35:32
00:36:04
00:36:37
00:36:52
00:37:05
00:37:07
00:37:21
00:37:29
00:37:32
00:38:00
00:38:32
00:38:45
00:39:42
00:39:48
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:40
00:40:48
00:41:23
00:41:56
00:42:09
00:42:16
00:42:54
00:43:11
00:43:26
00:43:31
00:43:56
00:44:03
00:44:18
00:44:25
00:44:40
00:46:12
00:47:15
00:47:45
00:48:17
00:48:17



MSC

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

*WYNIKI PO KOREKCIE FAIR-PLAY

IMIE

KRZYSZTOF
IWONA
STANISLAW
ANNA
TOMASZ
MIRELA
GRAZYNA
EDYTA
JOLANTA

Data: 06.04.2019

NAZWISKO

BROZYNSKI
BOZEK
MAZAN
RYBCZYNSKA
MAZUREK
MACHON
RACZKOWSKA
RZASA
BLICHARSKA

NR

68
69
105
65
103
90
75
83
81
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X Bieg Boréw Dolnoslaskich
Miejsce: Chocianéw

SFORA CHOJNOW/ROZBIEGANI CHOCIANOW

KB ZDYSZAAANI

KB ZDYSZAAANI CHOCIANOW

Strona2z2

KAT/WIEK MSC/ KAT

AARAARAXRNERXRERXNREZE

Dystans: ok. 8 km

35
13
36
14
37
15
16
17
18

CZAS

00:48:46
00:48:58
00:49:36
00:50:14
00:50:45
00:54:47
00:54:50
00:59:57
00:59:58

CZAS NETTO

00:48:45
00:48:57
00:49:32
00:50:11
00:50:45
00:54:45
00:54:50
00:59:55
00:59:55



